

Sr. No.88

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No.117/2022
CrIM No.288/2022

Yasir Imran

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. A. Bhat, Advocate.

Vs

Sahila Sajjad

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Requisites steps be taken for service of the respondents.

List on 15.02.2023.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
09.12.2022
Pawan Chopra